A FRATERNAL ORGANIZATION

HIGH POINT LODGE #1155

BENEVOLENT AND PROTECTIVE ORDER OF ELKS 700 OLD MILL ROAD, HIGH POINT, NC 27265

336-869-7313 www.hpelks.com Email: hpelks1155@triad.rr.com

Date:
Donor Name: Address:
Item(s) Donated:

Item Value:

Thank you for your contribution in support of the annual High Point Elks' Andy Albertson & Steven Hall Memorial Golf Tournament scheduled for May 18, 2019. Both Andy and Steven have passed away and were valued Exalted Rulers of the High Point Elks' lodge. As a tribute to their service and devotion to the Elks and their fellow man, the High Point Elks' Lodge sponsors this annual charity event in their honor. Each year the event raises charitable funds to be dispersed by the High Point Elks Lodge. All net proceeds are distributed with zero funds being retained by the Lodge.

The High Point Elks is classified as a non-profit 501 (c) (8) organization by the Internal Revenue Service. We recommend that you consult with your tax advisor on this matter prior to claiming any tax deduction for this donation.

Sincerely,

Deanna Vernon and Brenda Thomasson Tournament Co-Chairpersons High Point Elks #1155